
 

MAXIMIZING OUT-OF-SCHOOL TIME (MOST) 2026 RFP 
INFORMATION SESSION ZOOM REGISTRATION LIST 

OCTOBER 14, 2025 
NAME EMAIL 

Alex Tanis alextanis3@gmail.com 
Alison Bregman-Rodriguez abregman-rodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org 

Alissa Bosworth abosworth@FLIPANY.org 
Amy Krigsman amy@arknonprofitconsulting.com 

Andres Rodriguez aerodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org 
Angel Profit-Payne ( Angel Profit ) aprofit@bgcbc.org 

Angel Young angely@lauderdalelakes.org 
Angine Moss hosanna4youth@gmail.com 

Ashley Foreman aforeman@ulbcfl.org 
Ashley Wood infodearphoenix@gmail.com 

Bill Butler bbutler@jackandjillcenter.org 
Bridgette pierce bridgette.pierce@oaklandparkfl.gov 

Brithney Johnson brithneym.johnson@gmail.com 
Brittany Odom info@dennistennis.org 
Cam Skolnick cam@communityafterschool.com 
Carol Aubrun caubrun@cityofwestpark.org 

Cathea Comiskey ccomiskey@annstorckcenter.org 
Cora Daise cdaise@cohb.org 

Dakota Moreau Strongertogetherchildcare@gmail.com 
Damean "Coach Dame" Kennedy dameankennedy@gmail.com 

Danielle lee dlee@jackandjillcenter.org 
Darci Trachtenberg dtrachtenberg@miramarfl.gov 

Darrick Chaney dchaney@communitybasedconnections.com 
Diane Riggs diane.riggs@browardschools.com 

Dr.Alix JEAN-JOSEPH ajeanjoseph@jackandjillcenter.org 
Elisabeth Weinstein eweinstein@aspkids.com 

Elodie Labarthe elabarthe@flipany.org 
Erica Herman erica@voicesbroward.org 
Erik Anderson erik.anderson@browardschools.com 

Estefania Delgado Estefania.delgado@smithcmh.com 
Frandy Jean-Baptiste fjean-baptiste@oicsfl.org 

Gabrielle Graham g.graham@campwannado.com 
Galaxy A02s peengail@gmail.com 

Gary Chin gary@SUNSHINEFL.com 
Genesis Reyes Genesis@empowherto.org 



German Dulanto director@aiacademy.net 
Gisele Domond gdomond@ymcasouthflorida.org 

Greg Musser gmusser@jackandjillcenter.org 
Hagit Sela Kate@TheBrainWorkoutAcademy.com 
Hagit Sela Kate@TheBrainWorkoutAcademy.com 

Hilary Winiger hilary.winiger@mods.org 
Iliana Escarra iescarra@happytrailsclub.com 

IMAN SANDIFER iman@manhoodonthego.org 
Irenaida Diaz idiaz@advocacynetwork.org 

Irvon Plummer info@teedc.org 
Janene Bussell JaneneBussell@kidinc.org 
Janick Hickman Jhickman@chchearing.org 
Jarvis Brunson Jarvis_Brunson@changemefoundation.com 

Jennifer Valliere Jennifervalliere@sofl.org 
Joanette Brookes-George Info@unmuteyourself.org 

Joaquin Arellano jarellano@hollywoodfl.org 
Jodi Antonoff jantonoff1@yahoo.com 
JOEL SMITH JOEL@DFBCOMMUNITYCARES.ORG 

Jonathan Carrillo - HB PAL ( Jonathan Carrillo ) jacarrillo@cohb.org 
Kareen Torres kareentorres1@outlook.com 
Katania Miller Kmiller@ymcasouthflorida.org 

Katherine Leone kleone@chchearing.org 
KayTrina Allen kallen@ymcasouthflorida.org 

Keisha Grey Keisha@greyandassoc.com 
Kristen Hoss Kristen@yeafrog.org 
Kristie Ford Ephratahschoolofexcellence@gmail.com 

Kristine Perez-Carrion kperezcarrion@flipany.org 
Lace Gillis lgillis@bgcbc.org 

Lakeshia Wilson Lakeshia.wilson@ymail.com 
Lavar Johnson Supplyingpressurellc@gmail.com 

Lindsay San Lindsay@jafco.org 
Lisa Clements lclements@ymcasouthflorida.org 
Marie A Wells Info@mawartscenter.org 

Marilyn Camerota Mcamerota@mhs.net 
Mark Reyes Mreyes@ulbcfl.org 

Mary Lauderdale mlauderdale@annstorckcenter.org 
Michelle Murrill Mmurrill@arcbroward.com 

Monique Mavour Moniqueamavour@gmail.com 
Myrna Meeroff Sfcemusic@gmail.com 

Nancy Chevres ( Rachel Taylor ) rachel@firewallcenters.org 
Nia Johnson ( Tanzania Johnson ) info@paperworksenterprise.com 

Nikeda Stanback Outsidetheboxabaservices@gmail.com 
Olivia Angeli Garcia Oangeli@chchearing.org 

Patrick Agenor pagenor@hollywoodfl.org 
Phaedra High phigh01@gmail.com 



Quiana Hightower Quianahightower@gmail.com 
Rachael Nassiri rnassiri@jackandjillcenter.org 

Rachel Taylor rachel@firewallcenters.org 
Rashida Gordon rgordon@mvgconsultingllc.com 

Raven Ruggs ravenruggs22@gmail.com 
Reneesha McNeil Reneeshamc@gmail.com 

Rob Pagan rpagan@aspkids.com 
Robert Liebman rliebman@aspkids.com 

Rochelle Zenchyk rzenchyk@sorefjcc.org 
Shante Simpson ssimpson@annstorckcenter.org 
Sheldon McLean Sheldon@soundcheckbeheard.com 
Sherry Thompson Sherry.Thompson@wild-orchidcandles.com 

Storm Hunter info@reddlearning.org 
Susan Leon Sleon@sfacs.org 

Sylvia Aycock sylvia@girlchoir.org 
Ta-Sharra Essix-Ashman tessix@miramarfl.gov 

Tekeri Bogle Tbogle@annstorckcenter.org 
Teresa Spitler tspitler@ymcasouthflorida.org 

Theresa Singleton tsa_singleton@hotmail.com 
Tom Joyce tjoyce@ppines.com 

Tommie Butts tbbuttsjr@yahoo.com 
Vincent Mullen Vincentm2@lauderdalelakes.org 

Will Purcell will@mytime2launch.com 
William Latson Wlatson@gca-academy.org 

Yalyen Savignon Yalyen.savignon@voltamusicfoundation.org 
Yvette Ramon Yvette@communityafterschool.com 

 


